Design File: atwnls1636-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-6-28

Design Name: atwnls1636-5x7

| Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=157.6 mm x 124.1 mm (6.20 inch x 4.89 inch) Stitch N0.=20668 ChangeColor No.=14 Trim No.=15

Design Note:

No. Thread

1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741

3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Eggshell.5643

6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Ice.9018

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741

8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Meadow.5526

9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wine.5525

10. ]l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple Ice.9027

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Storm Gail.9090
12. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512

13. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wine.5525

14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741
15. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qk0) Th.2(Baltic Blue.574fl]  Th.3(Scarlet Flame.qlR0) Th.4(Baltic Blue.574fl]  Th.5(Eggshell.5643)[] Th.6(Green Ice.9018[] Th.7(Baltic Blue.574fl] Th.8(Meadow.5526) [l

Length(m)

0.55
0.59
0.13
0.53
1.07
8.25
1.56
0.98

17.22

0.80
1.99
11.37
2.34
0.70
0.55

ZOOM 66%

|
N I\
Th.9(Wine.5525) . Th.10(Purple Ice.QOI Th.11(Storm Gail.90{) Th.12(Sun Gold.551. Th.13(Wine.5525) . Th.14(Baltic Blue.57.) Th.15(Scarlet FIame.J
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Design File: atwnls1637-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-6-28

Design Name: atwnls1637-5x7 | Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default

Size=157.2 mm x 124.4 mm (6.19 inch x 4.90 inch) Stitch No.=19752 ChangeColor No.=14 Trim No.=18

ZOOM 66%

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.55
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.59
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.13
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.53
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Eggshell.5643 1.06
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Ice.9018 2.97
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 1.47
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wine.5525 8.35
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple Ice.9027 0.62
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Storm Gail.9090 3.03
11. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512 16.37
12. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wine.5525 2.83
13. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  2.30
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.53
15. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.56

A AN AN AN AN AN S A A A e Al A

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.q0) Th.2(Baltic Blue.574fl]  Th.3(Scarlet Flame.qlR0) Th.4(Baltic Blue.574fll  Th.5(Eggshell.5643)[] Th.6(Green Ice.9018[] Th.7(Baltic
E:

Blue.574. Th.8(Wine.5525)

-

- o

3
*

3

Th.9(Purple Ice.902‘ Th.10(Storm Gail.ﬁ[) Th.11(Sun Gold.551. Th.12(Wine.5525) . Th.13(Scarlet FIame.JZO)Th.14(BaItic Blue.57.) Th.15(Scar

et Flame[lD
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Print At: 2019-6-28

Design File: atwnls1638-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwnls1638-5x7

| Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=121.2 mm x 154.0 mm (4.77 inch x 6.06 inch) Stitch No.=17863 ChangeColor No.=21 Trim No.=27

Design Note:

4
o

© N ok~

D D NN = = 4 a4 o A a a ©
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Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pillow Blue.9059
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Neon Pink.5711
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cherry Stone.5804
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Burgundy.5549
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wine.5525
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Eggshell.5643
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Special Green.5805
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Storm Gail.9090
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Special Green.5805
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Eggshell.5643
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Red.5678

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pearl Gray.5640
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sand Dune.5777

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.2(Baltic Blue.574fl Th.3(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.4(Baltic Blue.574ll]  Th.5(Pillow Blue.9097] Th.6(Neon Pink.5711]] Th.7(Baltic Blue.574fll Th.8(Cherry Stone.5[}4)

Length(m)
0.53

0.58
0.13
0.78
3.64
1.16
1.47
10.68
0.45
0.22
2.14
5.04
2.51
0.72
0.22

AL A

\/

A
1=

VAT A7 vAG A7 Ly

ZOOM 86%

s
2.14
0.07
0.38
1.15
1.76
0.95

2.19

A

{NI":NI’ '.<v 1”' 41”'
N A VA A2 VA

Th.9(Burgundy.554!

Th.10(Wine.5525)

Th.1 1(Eggshel|.564ﬂ

Th.12(Sun Gold.551

Th.13(Special GreerJ805

Th.14(Storm Gail.90{ |

)

Th.15(Special GreerJ805

Th.16(Eggshell.564

Th.17(TH Burgundy'OS)Th.18(Red.5678) .

Th.19(Pearl Gray.56]

Bring Wine,
W open dooz|

Th.20(Baltic Blue.57.

e
) Th.21(Scarlet Flame[lD20)Th.22(Sand Dune 57l
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Print At: 2019-6-28

Design File: atwnls1639-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwnls1639-5x7

| Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=157.6 mm x 124.1 mm (6.20 inch x 4.89 inch) Stitch No.=17433 ChangeColor No.=13 Trim No.=5

ZOOM 66%

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.55
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.59
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.13
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.53
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Eggshell.5643 1.07
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Neon Pink.5711 8.25
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 1.56
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Perfect Ruby.5797 12.15
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.17
10. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 2.25
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pearl Gray.5640 3.98
12. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 2.08
13. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.85
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 2.43

Color Seq

uence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qJ0) Th.2(Baltic Blue.574fl]  Th.3(Scarlet Flame.qlR0) Th.4(Baltic Blue.574fll  Th.5(Eggshell.5643)[] Th.6(Neon Pink.571{]] Th.7(Baltic Blue.574fl] Th.8(Perfect Ruby.5{l7)

-

Th.9(TH Burgundy.5l8)

e —

N
Th.12(Baltic Blue.57.) Th.13(Scarlet FIame.JZO

Th.14(Baltic Blue.57.

—

Th.10(Hollyhock Req@b00@)h.11(Pearl Gray.56] |

~ ~
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Print At: 2019-6-28

Design File: atwnls1640-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwnls1640-5x7 | Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |

Size=124.8 mm x 158.2 mm (4.91 inch x 6.23 inch) Stitch No0.=21343 ChangeColor No.=13 Trim No.=19

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 8 30/0
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.55
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.59
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.13
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.53
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pillow Blue.9059 2.52
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Neon Pink.5711 1.19
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 1.56
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cranberry.5570 12.41
9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512 11.28
10. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cranberry.5570 1.77
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pearl Gray.5640 6.75
12. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 2.02
13. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.98
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sand Dune.5777 2.18

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qliP0) Th.2(Baltic Blue.574fl]  Th.3(Scarlet Flame.qlp0) Th.4(Baltic Blue.574fl]  Th.5(Pillow Blue.90_] Th.6(Neon Pink.571{]] ~Th.7(Baltic Blue.574]l]

Th.8(Cranberry.557(l]

>~

Th.9,10,11(Sun Goldl}512Th.12(Cranberry.557l] Th.13(Pearl Gray.56{ ) Th.14(Baltic Blue.57[ll) Th.15(Scarlet Flame[lp20)h.16(Sand Dune.57[l)
/ N
A i

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.

12



\

MNAAAAAAAAAY

AT

AT

A7

AT A

Ag

\

V
o
X
5
v,

A7

A7

ht 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.

Copyri

),

Printed by Generations



Print At: 2019-6-28
Design File: atwnls1641-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwnls1641-5x7 | Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=156.1 mm x 122.4 mm (6.15 inch x 4.82 inch) Stitch No.=22024 ChangeColor No.=16 Trim No.=36

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 660/0
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.55
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 1.03
3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.18
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glow.5534 1.12
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.18
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glow.5534 3.07
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512 2.23
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wine.5525 8.12
9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512 12.99
10. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wine.5525 412
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Eggshell.5643 2.06
12. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cherry Stone.5804 1.23
13. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wine.5525 0.58
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pearl Gray.5640 1.37
15. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 3.59
16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  2.09
17. Bl Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 2.24

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.2(Baltic Blue.574ll Th.3(Scarlet Flame.glP0) Th.4(Glow.5534) [] Th.5(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.6(Glow.5534) [] Th.7(Sun Gold.5512]]] Th.8(Wine.5525) [l

-
P/ B N— 5
Th.9(Sun Gold.5512[]] Th.10(Wine.5525) [l Th.11(Eggshell.5643 | Th.12(Cherry StoneJ§04)Th.13(Wine5525) [l Th.14(Pearl Gray.56] ) Th.15(Baltic Blue.57Jll) Th.16(Scarlet Flame[JP20)
Qine _ p N
Qlne |
The
: A o
get the better| -

I like 11 ~ -~

Th.17(Baltic Blue.57.)
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Design File: atwnls1642-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-6-28

Design Name: atwnls1642-5x7 | Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |

Size=155.2 mm x 122.4 mm (6.11 inch x 4.82 inch) Stitch N0.=22397 ChangeColor No.=15 Trim No.=25

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 670/0
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.54
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 1.04
3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.18
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glow.5534 1.12
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.18
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glow.5534 6.27
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512 2.23
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wine.5525 15.85
9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512 7.82
10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue Fringe.9054 7.83
11. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Meadow.5526 0.49
12. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple lce.9027 0.31
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Melville.9113 1.28
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 1.82
15. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  1.05
16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 2.09

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.2(Baltic Blue.574fll Th.3(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.4(Glow.5534) [] Th.5(Scarlet Flame.qBP0) Th.6(Glow.5534) [] Th.7(Sun Gold.5512]T] Th.8(Wine.5525)

N

3

Th.9(Sun Gold.5512. Th.10(Blue Fringe.9'4) Th.11(Meadow.5526. Th.12(Purple Ioe.QOa Th.13(Melville.9113)[]  Th.14(Baltic Blue.57.) Th.15(Scarlet FIame'20)Th.16(BaItic Blue.57.)

e ™ (
but ] don't %
[RErEMDER THE|

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.

12



row:1/1 col:1/1

S S et + - -

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved. 22



Print At: 2019-6-28
Design File: atwnls1643-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwnls1643-5x7 | Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=155.6 mm x 122.8 mm (6.13 inch x 4.83 inch) Stitch No.=24681 ChangeColor No.=15 Trim No.=18

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 670/0
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.54
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 1.04
3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.18
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glow.5534 1.12
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.18
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glow.5534 2.54
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512 2.20
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Angela Blue.9060 11.57
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Eggshell.5643 3.39
10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wine.5525 8.23
11. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cherry Stone.5804 1.03
12. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wine.5525 0.32
13. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512 11.79
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 3.59
15. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  2.08
16. ]l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 2.21

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.2(Baltic Blue.574ll Th.3(Scarlet Flame.BP0) Th.4(Glow.5534) [] Th.5(Scarlet Flame.qP0) Th.6(Glow.5534) [] Th.7(Sun Gold.5512]] Th.8(Angela Blue.90[l))

I coske wift

Th.9(Eggshell.5643) Th.10(Wine.5525) . Th.11(Cherry Stone.l04 Th.12(Wine.5525) . Th.13(Sun Gold.551. Th.14(Baltic Blue.57.) Th.15(Scarlet FIame'20)Th.16(BaItic Blue.57.)

. ] 17 e

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved. 12



row:1/1 col:1/1

\Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.
I




Design File: atwnls1644-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-6-28

Design Name: atwnls1644-5x7

| Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=155.2 mm x 122.4 mm (6.11 inch x 4.82 inch) Stitch No.=20977 ChangeColor No.=14 Trim No.=16

Design Note:

4
o

© N oA~ Db~

—_ a4 a4 g g ©
L =

-
o

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glow.5534

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glow.5534

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Red.5678

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pearl Gray.5640
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.China Blue.5823
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.2(Baltic Blue.574l]  Th.3(Scarlet Flame.qlp0) Th.4(Glow.5534)

Length(m)
0.54
1.04
0.18
1.12
0.18
6.22
2.20
13.77
0.69
2.07
5.38
3.04
3.59
2.08
2.27

Z00

M 67%

[0 Th.5(Scarlet Flame.qlp0) Th.6(Glow.5534)

[0 Th.7(Sun Gold.5512]] Th.8(TH Burgundy.5l}8)

FRIiENDS &
[WRNE,
" ]
;1:’"
Th.9(Red.5678) . Th.10(Pearl Gray.!ﬂ: Th.11(Sun Gold.551. Th.12(China Blue.sﬂ) Th.13(Baltic Blue.57.) Th.14(Scarlet FIame.JZO)I‘h.15(TH Burgundy.os
e ~ N [
the L y
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Print At: 2019-6-28
Design File: atwnls1645-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwnls1645-5x7 | Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=155.4 mm x 122.8 mm (6.12 inch x 4.83 inch) Stitch No.=19705 ChangeColor No.=15 Trim No.=26

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 670/0
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.69
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 1.04
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.18
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glow.5534 1.12
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.18
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glow.5534 2.46
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512 2.20
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wine.5525 14.33
9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689  7.62
10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Meadow.5526 0.33
11. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple Ice.9027 0.80
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ice Ballet.9028 1.99
13. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512 3.29
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 3.59
15. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 2.08
16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 2.09

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.2(Baltic Blue.574ll Th.3(Scarlet Flame.glP0) Th.4(Glow.5534) [] Th.5(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.6(Glow.5534) [] Th.7(Sun Gold.5512]]] Th.8(Wine.5525) [l

e _

e

Th.9(California BIue‘SQ)I’h.10(Meadow.5526l Th.11(Purple Ice.QO‘ Th.12(Ice Ballet.902q_ Th.13(Sun Gold.551. Th.14(Baltic Blue.57.) Th.15(Scarlet FIame'20)Th.16(BaItic Blue.57.)
A ﬂ ]
LU
I‘d.gi:re.u? ) L‘_r‘ﬂb,\[é ~ ™ (
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